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To call 911 …………………………...…..………. 9-911 

MBKU Fullerton Security ………….… Ext. 7892 

 

Ketchum Health Security …………… Ext. 7509 

Orange County Campuses 

If calling from outside, extensions starting with 

74xx …………………….……..… call 714-449-74xx 

78xx …………………….…..…… call 714-992-78xx 

56xx and 57xx …….………… call 714-872-56xx 

 

If calling Ketchum Health, 

call 714-463-75xx   or   call 714-463-76xx 

L.A. Campus 

If calling from outside, call 323-234-9137 

and ask for the extension listed under 

University Eye Care Center - Los Angeles 

 

UECLA Security …………… 323-234-1356 
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 * = Ketchum Health_    
  

Accounting and Finance Phone 

* Lori Jacklin Vice President for Administration and Finance and CFO 463-7540 

* Renee Baciu University Controller 463-7083 

* Robin Cruz Executive Assistant to the VP for Administration and Finance & CFO 463-7567 

* Ellen Kim Senior Director of Budgets and Financial Reporting 463-7547 

* Andrea Kravitz Staff Accountant 449-7407 

* Karen Seki Purchasing and Cash Receipts Specialist 463-7542 

* JaLane Hong Payroll Specialist 463-7577 

* David Vasquez-Caicedo Accounting Manager 463-7545 

* Martha Milanez Accounts Payable/Disbursements Specialist 463-7546 

 Shannon O’Shields Director of Student Accounts and Auxiliary Services 449-7437 

 Heather Lazcano Senior Student Accounts Specialist/Auxiliary Assistant 449-7469 

Campus Operations Phone 

 Gregory Smith Associate Vice President of Campus Operations 449-7456 

 Carmen Hernandez Vargas Housekeeper PAGE 

 Jose Jimenez Lead Facilities Technician 499-7489 

 Matt Buddemeier Maintenance Technician 449-7484 

 Javier Reyes Facilities Coordinator 449-7430 

 Martin Rodriguez Facilities Technician 449-7453 

 Kelvin Blanks Facilities Technician II 449-7453 

Campus Safety and Security Phone 

 Yvette Moore Interim Director of Campus Safety and Security 463-7509 

 
Jason Houston 

Campus Safety and Security Supervisor of Field Operations and Emergency 

Services 
449-7485 

 Dewayne Session Campus Safety Officer 323-234-1356 

* Jerry Kazmierczak Campus Safety Officer (PT) 463-7509 

 Mario Jaime Medrano Campus Safety Officer 323-234-1356 

 Leonel Renteria Campus Safety Shuttle Transportation Security Officer 992-7892 

 Anthonie Valadez Campus Security Officer (PT) 992-7892 

 Avery Cody Campus Security Officer 992-7892 

 Logan Green Campus Security Officer 992-7892 

* 
Security at Ketchum 

Health 
 463-7509 

Campus Store | Mailroom | Print Shop Phone 

 Campus Store  992-7680  Ext. 7434 

 David Green Auxiliary Services Supervisor 449-7475 



 Johanna Gregg Campus Store Supervisor 449-7417 

 Joshua Diaz Auxiliary Services Coordinator 449-7483 

Enrollment and Student Services Phone 

 Yvonne Rivera Enrollment and Student Services Coordinator 449-7446 

 Financial Aid  

 Kyle Pryor Director of Financial Aid 449-7448 

 Jazarine Alvarez Senior Financial Aid Officer 449-7804 

 Registration and Records  

 Melissa Brown Associate Vice President for Student Disability Services and Registrar 449-7462 

 Lisa Cassidy Associate Registrar 992-7803 

 Student Services  

 Deborah Ponce Director of Student Services 449-7414 

 Cynthia Beltran Student Services Coordinator  

 Student Counseling Services  

 Alyse Kirschen Director of University Student Counseling Services 992-7835 

 College of Pharmacy  

 Jamie Ocampo Student Affairs Coordinator 872-5734 

 School of Physician Assistant Studies  

 Gloria Raygoza Assistant Director of Admissions 872-5704 

 Southern California College of Optometry  

 Thomas Rainey Associate Vice President for Enrollment 872-5697 

 Eryn Kraning Director of Recruitment and Engagement  992-7868 

 Brett O’Rourke Director of Admissions 992-7808 

 Natalie Hernandez Associate Director of Admissions, SCCO 992-7832 

 Giovanni Brito Admissions Counselor, Recruitment Specialist 449-7496 

 Maralinda Rodriguez Admissions Operations Manager 872-5698 

Human Resources Phone 

 Wendelyn Holtzen Vice President for Human Resources 449-7459 

 Chunnor Chan Senior Human Resources Generalist 992-7815 

* Akiko Shiratsuchi Senior Human Resources Generalist 463-7538 

 Tina Carbajal Human Resources Coordinator 992-7821 

Information Technology Phone 

 Samuel Young Senior Director of Information Technology 449-7481 

* Grace Miranda Information Technology Manager 463-7576 

* Alejandro Salgado Information Technology Support Engineer 463-7519 

 Ryan San Juan Information Technology Support Engineer 992-7874 

 Michael Housos Information Security and Reporting Analyst 992-7873 

* Russell Johnson Jenzabar Specialist 449-7412 



 Ryan Bates Senior Systems Engineer 449-7482 

 Tuan Vu Network Engineer 992-7826 

* Rich Le Database Application Developer 463-7083 

 Kristi Lee Information Technology Support Technician 992-7877 

Library Phone 

 Rebecca Russell Director for Library Services 449-7438 

 Emily Raus Health Sciences and Technology Librarian II 449-7440 

 Vania Herrera Health Sciences and Technology Librarian 449-7439 

 Amelia Barbee Library Assistant 449-7441 

Marketing and Communications Phone 

 Dr. Erin Hales Associate Vice President for Marketing and Communications 463-7554 

 Erin Schott Associate Director of Marketing and Communications 449-7428 

 Kaley O'Keefe Marketing and Multimedia Manager 449-7429 

 Nikki Tran Creative Services Manager 449-7463 

 Justyn Fulton Social Media Coordinator 449-7491 

 Tiffany Chen University Events Manager 449-7466 

Multi-Media Phone 

 Matthew Breneman Senior Director of Multi-Media Services 449-7480 

 Ethan Garcia Multimedia Production Assistant 449-7490 

President Phone 

 Dr. Julie Schornack President 449-7450 

 Sarah Kim Project Manager and Executive Assistant to the President 449-7451 

Provost Phone 

 Dr. Judy Ortiz Provost 463-7508 

 Alma Huerta Project Manager and Executive Assistant to the Provost 872-5716 

 Center for Interprofessional Studies  

 Sandra Fineman Associate Vice President for the Center for Interprofessional Studies 872-5696 

 Center for Inclusion, Diversity, Equity and Accessibility  

 
Dr. Melissa Contreras 

Associate Vice President for the Center for Inclusion, Diversity, Equity and 

Accessibility 
449-7405 

 Institutional Research and Assessment  

 Neil Birt Director of Institutional Research and Assessment  

University Advancement Phone 

* Joan Rubio Vice President for University Advancement 463-7550 

* Olabisi Carr Director of Development 463-7551 

* Clarissa Htay Director of Development and Alumni Relations 463-7559 

* Nancy Hsieh Executive Assistant 463-7556 



College of Pharmacy (COP) Phone 

 Dr. Gail Orum-Alexander Dean - COP 872-5692 

 Dr. Ajoy Koomer Associate Dean for Assessment 872-5695 

 Dr. Amir Nasrolahi Shirazi Associate Professor, Pharm Sciences, Director of Assessment 449-7497 

 Dr. Diana Cao Associate Professor and Chair for Pharmacy Practice 872-5710 

 Dr. Diana Roman Assistant Professor, Pharm Sciences 872-5729 

 Dr. Genene Salman Associate Professor, Pharm Practice 872-5715 

 Dr. Henry Hua Associate Professor, Pharm Practice 872-5717 

 
Dr. Joshua Garcia 

Associate Professor, Pharm Practice, Student Outreach and Pathways,  

COP Specialist 
872-5731 

 Dr. Joycelyn Yamzon Associate Professor and Vice Chair for Pharmacy Practice 872-5737 

 Dr. Jozef Stec Professor, Pharm Sciences 872-5711 

 Dr. Judy Weng Assistant Professor, Pharm Sciences 872-5719 

 Dr. Farideh Amirrad Assistant Professor, Pharm Sciences 872-5732 

 Dr. Michael Beshir Assistant Professor, Pharm Practice 872-5705 

 Dr. Miriam Morkos Assistant Professor, Pharm Practice 872-5733 

 Dr. Amanda Tran Assistant Professor, Pharm Practice 872-5725 

 Dr. Monica Trivedi Associate Dean of Clinical Affairs and Community Outreach 872-5694 

 Dr. Rajesh Vadlapatla Chair, Pharm Sciences and Professor 872-5699 

 Dr. Tiffany Khieu Assistant Professor, Pharm Sciences 872-5691 

 Dr. Young Cho Associate Professor, Pharm Sciences and Director of Didactic Education 872-5720 

 Dr. Nhu Quyen Dau Adjunct Faculty  

 Lisa Kipper Director of Experiential Education, Assistant Professor 872-5713 

 Maria Ortiz De La Vega Executive Assistant to the Dean and Budget Manager 872-5701 

 Marissa Miara Director of Student Services 872-5707 

 Rowan Kemps Academic Affairs Coordinator 872-5718 

 Andrea Venegas Experiential Coordinator 449-7426 

 Casey Duyan Experiential Coordinator 449-7447 

 Paulina Uytiepo Administrative Assistant 872-7371 

School of Physician Assistant Studies (SPAS) Phone 

 Greta Vines-Douglas Program Director for SPAS and Associate Professor 872-5689 

 Amanda May Director of Clinical Education 872-5738 

 Andrea Galdamez Assistant Professor 872-5712 

 Dana Taketa Data Manager 872-5688 

* Dr. Daniel May 
Primary Physician for the Ketchum Health Medical Clinic  

and Medical Director for SPAS 
872-5690 

 Dr. Rima Khankan Associate Professor 992-7831 

 Dr. Sakshi Madan Assistant Director of Clinical Development 872-7857 

 Erin Salcido Associate Professor 872-5703 

 Gaye Breyman Clinical Relations Specialist 449-7411 

 Katie Le Tan Principal Faculty/Assistant Professor 449-7422 



 Martin Holt Associate Professor 872-5687 

 Nancy Valadez Clinic Coordinator 872-5682 

 Randee Lowery Manager, Administrative Services 872-5685 

 Reena Sampat Assistant Professor 992-7895 

 Robyn Dettmar Associate Professor, Director of Didactic Education 872-5686 

 Susan Marder Assistant Professor 872-5708 

* Prana Yenkosky Ketchum Health Medical Clinic Director 463-7543 

 Dr. McKenzie Yaldeh Assistant Professor 449-7455 

 Dr. Jessica Cummings Assistant Professor 992-7829 

 Dr. Christopher Tenore Assistant Professor 872-5739 

* Elijah Quesada Limited X-Ray Technician and Medical Assistant 463-7598 

* Lourdes Gutierrez Medical Assistant Lead 463-7598 

* Lourdes Orellana Medical Front Desk Receptionist and Biller 463-7080 

* Maria Perez Medical Assistant 463-7557 

 Toni Olaes Program Assistant 872-5684 

 Eva Pai Anatomy Lab Assistant  

Southern California College of Optometry (SCCO) Phone 

 Dr. Eric Borsting Dean - SCCO 449-7473 

 Claudia Ortiz Munoz Student Advising and Programming Specialist 992-7845 

* Brianne Hosford Manager of the Office of Clinical Education 449-7527 

* Dr. Emily Stephey Assistant Professor, Chief of Ocular Disease and Special Testing 463-7572 

 Dr. John Nishimoto Senior Associate Dean for Professional Affairs 463-7570 

* Diana Dicdican Director of Continuing Education 463-7535 

* Dr. Mark Nakano Associate Dean of Clinics 463-7504 

* Dr. Eunice Myung Lee Director of International Optometry 463-7565 

 Dr. Raymond Chu Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 992-7876 

 Lorraine Sandoval Executive Assistant to the Dean and Budget Manager 449-7454 

 Vanessa Rosales Academic Affairs Project Manager 449-7424 

Doctor of Medical Science (DMSc) Phone 

 Dr. Robert McKenna Doctor of Medical Science Director 449-7418 

 Dr. Laura Love Principal Faculty PAGE 

 Dr. James Shuler Adjunct Faculty PAGE 

 Dr. Trey Boyd Adjunct Faculty PAGE 

Residents Phone 

* Dr. Clare Hwang Resident - Peds 463-7592 

* Dr. Leanne Lee Resident - Peds 463-7591 

* Dr. Jaclyn Charbonneau Resident - Contact Lens 463-7594 



* Dr. Kaitlyn Tsou Resident - Contact Lens 463-7593 

University Eye Care Center - Anaheim Phone 

 Center for Vision Research  

 Dr. Susan Cotter Associate Dean for Research and Professor - Vision Therapy 463-7575 

 Susan Parker Clinical Research Manager 463-7580 

 Judith Wu Senior Clinical Research Coordinator 463-7563 

 Central Supply  

 Michelle Cortes Central Supply Clerk 463-7566 

 Claims  

 Yecenia Aceves Senior Billing Analyst 449-7415 

 Clinical Affairs/Clinic Operations  

 Dr. Mark Nakano Associate Dean of Clinics 463-7504 

 Connie Phung Senior Clinic Scheduler 463-7520 

 Director of Clinical Services  

 Rita Martinez Director of Clinical Services 449-7404 

 Contact Lens | Stein Family Cornea & Contact Lens Center  

 Dr. Heidi Wagner Chief 463-7586 

 Dr. Dawn Lam Associate Professor - Contact Lens 463-7573 

 Dr. Arah Cho Assistant Professor- Contact Lens 463-7082 

 Dr. Erin Tomiyama Assistant Professor 463-7578 

 Dr. Lauren Zabaleta Assistant Professor - Contact Lens 463-7564 

 Dr. Katherine Zhang Assistant Professor PAGE 

 Dr. Elaine Chen Associate Professor - Contact Lens 463-7590 

 Dr. Michael Wong Assistant Professor in Primary Care and Contact Lens 463-7589 

 Gustavo Espinoza Administrative Assistant - Contact Lens 463-7522 

 Low Vision | Mary Ann Keverline-Walls Low Vision Center  

 Dr. Patrick Yoshinaga Chief 463-7585 

  Dr. Ashley Deemer Assistant Professor - Low Vision 449-7410 

 Dr. Rachelle Lin Associate Professor - Low Vision 992-7825 

 Laryssa Soto Administrative Assistant - Low Vision 463-4690 

 Mitchle Grogan Adaptive Technology Specialist 463-7596 

 Medical Records and Quality Assurance  

 Jennifer Garcia Medical Records and Quality Assurance Clerk 463-7500 

 Ocular Disease | Consultation & Family Laser Center Ocular Disease/Ophthalmology/Special Training 

 Dr. Emily Stephey Chief 463-7572 

 Dr. Franklin Lusby Professor PAGE 

 Dr. John Maher Clinical Professor - Ophthalmology PAGE 

 Dr. Mark Sawamura Associate Professor - Primary Care 463-7561 

 Laura Escamilla Alcala Administrative Assistant - Ophthalmology 463-7529 



 Optical Services  

 Ernie Morales Director of Optical Services 463-7513 

 Robert Escobedo Master Optician 463-7512 

 Laura Chin Optician 463-7514 

 Lucia Papazian Frame Inventory Specialist 463-7516 

 Yolanda Moreno Optician 463-7518 

 Outreach, Residencies, and Clinical Education  

 Dr. Judy Tong Associate Professor 463-7568 

 Patient Relations  

 Rachel Merlos Manager 463-7507 

 Julie Palma Patient Relations Representative 463-7500 

 Nicole Lopez Patient Relations Representative 463-7500 

 Lizet Contreras Patient Relations Representative 463-7500 

 Cristina Rodriguez Patient Relations Representative 463-7500 

 Primary Eye Care | Jarnagin Primary Eye Care Center  

 Dr. Mark Sawamura Chief 463-7561 

 Dr. John Lee Assistant Chief, Assistant Professor - Primary Care 463-7582 

 Dr. Betty Ng Assistant Professor - Primary Care 463-7552 

 Dr. George Comer Associate Professor - Primary Care PAGE 

 Dr. Jessica Yuen Assistant Professor - Primary Care 463-7528 

 Dr. John Nishimoto Senior Associate Dean for Professional Affairs 463-7570 

 Dr. Julie Tyler Associate Professor 463-7548 

 Dr. Melissa Tawa Assistant Professor 463-7583 

 Dr. Michael Habib Assistant Professor - Primary Care 463-7560 

 Dr. Michael Wong Assistant Professor in Primary Care and Contact Lens 463-7589 

 Dr. Robert Yacoub Assistant Professor - Primary Care 463-7584 

 Dr. Nhung Tran Assistant Professor - Primary Care and Ocular Disease 463-7562 

 Dr. Benedicte Gonzalez Assistant Professor - Primary Care 992-7583 

 Vision Therapy | Pediatrics - Student Center for Vision Therapy and Pediatric Services  

 Dr. Kristine Huang Assistant Chief 463-7571 

 Dr. Angela Chen Professor - Vision Therapy 463-7569 

 Dr. C. Troy Allred Assistant Professor - Pediatrics PAGE 

 Dr. Jillian Youngerman Assistant Professor - Pediatrics 463-7595 

 Dr. Natalie Wilson Assistant Professor - Pediatrics 463-7406 

 Dr. Reena Patel Associate Professor - Vision Therapy 463-7587 

 Dr. Silvia Han Assistant Professor - Pediatrics 463-7581 

 Dr. Surbhi Bansal Assistant Professor- Pediatrics 463-7544 

 Jazmin Cordero Administrative Assistant - Pediatrics/Vision Therapy 463-7524 

 Dr. Susan Cotter Associate Dean for Research and Professor - Vision Therapy 463-7575 

 Dr. Raymond Chu Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 992-7876 



 Center for Vision Research  

 Dr. Susan Cotter Associate Dean for Research and Professor - Vision Therapy 463-7575 

 Dr. Jason Ng Professor - Basic and Visual Sciences 992-7880 

 Dr. Lawrence Stark Associate Professor - Basic and Visual Sciences 449-7427 

 Dr. Raymond Warner Assistant Professor- Basic and Visual Sciences 449-7479 

 Coordinator Myopia Control Clinic  

 Dr. Erin Tomiyama Assistant Professor 463-7578 

Ketchum Health Medical Clinic Phone 

* Dr. Daniel May 
Primary Physician for the Ketchum Health Medical Clinic  

and Medical Director for SPAS 
463-7549 

* Prana Yenkosky Ketchum Health Medical Clinic Director 463-7543 

* Elijah Quesada Limited X-Ray Technician and Medical Assistant 463-7081 

* Lourdes Gutierrez Medical Assistant Lead 463-7598 

* Lourdes Orellana Medical Front Desk Receptionist /Biller 463-7080 

* Maria Perez Medical Assistant 463-7557 

University Eye Care Center - Los Angeles Phone 

 Clinic Director  

 Dr. Lisa Wahl Director UECLA, Assistant Professor 323-657-1017 

 Office Manager  

 Renata Rodrigues Alonso  323-234-9137 

 Patient Relations  

 Citlalli Villalba Galeano Patient Relations Representative 2 323-234-9137 

 Yesenia Ramos Gonzalez Patient Relations Representative and Primary Care Coordinator 323-234-9137 

 Monserratt Carbajal Patient Relations Representative 323-234-9137 

 Optical Services  

 Leticia Sanchez Ramirez Optical Assistant Manager 323-657-1019 

 Saul Funes Optician 323-234-9137 

 Biller/Patient Relations Hybrid  

 Normesha Dixon  323-657-1018 

 Keyasha Decoud  323-234-9137 

 Faculty  

 Dr. Fredy Perez  PAGE 

 Dr. Jayson Madriaga  PAGE 

 Dr. Linda Shi  PAGE 

 Dr. Lucrecia Escobar  PAGE 

 Dr. Madeleine Low  PAGE 

 Dr. Sheila Soltani  PAGE 

 Dr. Steven Chang  PAGE 

 Dr. Dashaini Retnasothie  PAGE 



 Dr. Isis Topete  PAGE 

 Dr. Jacob Wilson  PAGE 

 Dr. Fiona Yuan  PAGE 

 Other UECLA Extensions  

 Conference Room  3111 

 Contact Lens Room  3114 

 Dispensing Room  3113 

 Faculty Room 1  3113 

 Faculty Room 2  3115 

 Low Vision Room  3107 

 Student Room  3108 

 Vision Therapy Room  3109 

 

 

 

 

  



General 

Location Phone Fax 

MBKU 2575 Yorba Linda Blvd., Fullerton, CA 92831 870-7226  

Library Building A-Staff C  879-0481 

Campus Operations Building B-103  992-7828 

Media Support Building C-109  879-9834 

Administration Building D-220  922-7809 

Student Services Building D-236  992-7878 

Campus Store Building F-123  922-7810 

Rooms Extensions  

Computer Lab Building C-110 7341  

Computer Lab Building A-217 7369  

Computer Room (Scantrons) Building C-101 7327  

Conference Rooms Extensions  

Administration Conference Room Building D 7882  

Conference Room E Building C-202 7364  

Laser Center  7861  

Blake Center Building # Ground Floor 7364  

Jones Family Conference Building D Ground Floor 7875  

Faculty and Staff Lounge Building C-108 7840  

Guest Office Building C-106 7891  

Lecture Hall Building A 1st Floor 7313  

Phone Room Building D Ground Floor 7300  

Student Lounge/Kitchen Student Union 7897  

    

Location Phone Fax 

College of Optometry 2575 Yorba Linda Blvd., Fullerton, CA 92831 870-5685 992-7809 

School of Physician Assistant Studies 2575 Yorba Linda Blvd., Fullerton, CA 92831 870-5685 992-7809 

School of Physician Assistant Studies 2575 Yorba Linda Blvd., Fullerton, CA 92831 870-5701 872-5709 

University Eye Center at Los Angeles 3916 S. Broadway, Los Angeles, CA 90037 323-234-9137 323-235-6203 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Phone Numbers By Last Name 

Last Name Phone Location Email 

Aceves, Yecenia 449-7415 Ketchum Health yaceves@ketchum.edu 

Allred, C. Troy, Dr. PAGE Ketchum Health tallred@ketchum.edu 

Alvarez, Jazarine 449-7804 Building D jalvarez@ketchum.edu 

Amirrad, Farideh, Dr. 872-5732 Building E famirrad@ketchum.edu 

Ansari, Shora, Dr. 463-7536 Ketchum Health sansari@ketchum.edu 

Baciu, Renee 463-7083   Ketchum Health   rbaciu@ketchum.edu 

Bansal, Surbhi, Dr. 463-7544 Ketchum Health sbansal@ketchum.edu 

Barbee, Amelia 449-7441 Building A abarbee@ketchum.edu 

Bates, Ryan 449-7482 Building C rbates@ketchum.edu 

Beltran, Cynthia  Building D cbeltran@ketchum.edu 

Beshir, Michael, Dr. 872-5705 Building E mbeshir@ketchum.edu 

Birt, Neil  Building F nbirt@ketchum.edu 

Blancq, Cindy, Dr. PAGE Ketchum Health cblancq@ketchum.edu 

Blanks, Kelvin 449-7453 Building B kblanks@ketchum.edu 

Borsting, Eric, Dr. 449-7473 Building D eborsting@ketchum.edu 

Borsting, Eric, Dr. 463-7574 Ketchum Health eborsting@ketchum.edu 

Boucher, Richard, Dr. PAGE  rboucher@fullerton.edu 

Boyd, Trey, Dr. PAGE  tboyd@fullerton.edu 

Breneman, Matthew 449-7480 Building C mbreneman@ketchum.edu 

Breyman, Gaye 449-7411 Building D gbreyman@ketchum.edu 

Brito, Giovanni 449-7496 Building F gbrito@ketchum.edu 

Brown, Melissa 449-7462 Building F mbrown@ketchum.edu 

Buddemeier, Matt 449-7484 Building B mbuddemeier@ketchum.edu 

Cao, Diana, Dr. 872-5710 Building E dcao@ketchum.edu 

Carbajal, Monserratt 323-234-9137 UECLA mcarbajal@ketchum.edu 

Carbajal, Tina 992-7821 Building D tcarbajal@ketchum.edu 

Carr, Olabisi 463-7551 Ketchum Health ocarr@ketchum.edu 

Cassidy, Lisa 992-7803 Building D lcassidy@ketchum.edu 

Chan, Chunnor 992-7815 Building D chunnorchan@ketchum.edu 

Chang, Steven, Dr. PAGE UECLA schang@ketchum.edu 

Charbonneau, Jaclyn, Dr. 463-7594 Ketchum Health jcharbonneau@ketchum.edu 

Chen, Angela, Dr. 463-7569 Ketchum Health angelachen@ketchum.edu 

Chen, Elaine, Dr. 463-7590 Ketchum Health echen@ketchum.edu 

Chen, Jun Wing, Dr. PAGE Ketchum Health jwchen@ketchum.edu 

Chen, Tiffany 449-7466 Building E tchen@ketchum.edu 

Chin, Laura 463-7514 Ketchum Health lchin@ketchum.edu 

Cho, Arah, Dr. 463-7082 Ketchum Health acho@ketchum.edu 

Cho, Young, Dr. 872-5720 Building E ycho@ketchum.edu 



Chu, Raymond, Dr. 992-7876 Building D rchu@ketchum.edu 

Cody, Avery 992-7892 Building B acody@ketchum.edu 

Comer, George, Dr. PAGE Ketchum Health gcomer@ketchum.edu 

Contreras, Lizet 463-7500 Ketchum Health lcontreras@ketchum.edu 

Contreras, Melissa, Dr. 449-7405 Building F mcontreras@ketchum.edu 

Cordero, Jazmin 463-7500 Ketchum Health jcordero@ketchum.edu 

Cortes, Michelle 463-7566 Ketchum Health mcortes@ketchum.edu 

Cotter, Susan, Dr. 463-7575 Ketchum Health scotter@ketchum.edu 

Cruz, Robin 463-7567 Ketchum Health rcruz@ketchum.edu 

Cummings, Jessica 992-7829 Building D jcummings@ketchum.edu 

Dau, Nhu Quyen, Dr.  Building E ndau@ketchum.edu 

Decoud, Keyasha 323-234-9137 UECLA kdecoud@ketchum.edu 

Deemer, Ashley, Dr. 449-7410 Ketchum Health adeemer@ketchum.edu 

Dettmar, Robyn 872-5686 Building D rdettmar@ketchum.edu 

Diaz, Joshua 449-7483 Building B jdiaz@ketchum.edu 

Dicdican, Diana 463-7527 Ketchum Health ddicdican@ketchum.edu 

Dixon, Normesha 323-657-1018 UECLA ndixon@ketchum.edu 

Duyan, Casey 449-7447 Building E cduyan@ketchum.edu 

Escamilla Alcala, Laura 463-7529 Ketchum Health lescamilla@ketchum.edu 

Escobar, Lucrecia, Dr. PAGE UECLA lescobar@ketchum.edu 

Escobedo, Robert 463-7512 Ketchum Health rescobedo@ketchum.edu 

Espinoza, Gustavo 463-7522 Ketchum Health gespinoza@ketchum.edu 

Fineman, Sandra 872-5696 Building D sfineman@ketchum.edu 

Fulton, Justyn 449-7491 Building E jfulton@ketchum.edu 

Funes, Saul 323-234-9137 UECLA sfunes@ketchum.edu 

Galdamez, Andrea 872-5712 Building D agaldamez@ketchum.edu 

Garcia, Ethan 446-7490 Building C egarcia@ketchum.edu 

Garcia, Jennifer 463-7500 Ketchum Health jennifergarcia@ketchum.edu 

Garcia, Joshua, Dr. 872-5731 Building E jgarcia@ketchum.edu 

Gonzalez, Benedicte, Dr. 992-7583 UECLA bgonzalez@ketchum.edu 

Green, David 449-7475 Building C davidgreen@ketchum.edu 

Green, Logan 992-7892 Building B lgreen@ketchum.edu 

Gregg, Johanna 449-7417 Building F jgregg@ketchum.edu 

Grogan, Mitchle 463-7596 Ketchum Health mgrogan@ketchum.edu 

Gutierrez, Lourdes 463-7598 Ketchum Health lgutierrez@ketchum.edu 

Habib, Michael, Dr. 463-7560 Ketchum Health mhabib@ketchum.edu 

Hales, Erin, Dr. 463-7554 Building F ehales@ketchum.edu 

Han, Silvia, Dr. 463-7581 Ketchum Health shan@ketchum.edu 

Hernandez Vargas, Carmen PAGE Building B chernandez@ketchum.edu 

Hernandez, Natalie 992-7832 Building F nhernandez@ketchum.edu 

Herrera, Vania 449-7439 Building A vherrera@ketchum.edu 

Holt, Martin 872-5687 Building D mholt@ketchum.edu 



Holtzen, Wendelyn 449-7459 Building D wholtzen@ketchum.edu 

Hong, Cayla, Dr.  PAGE Ketchum Health chong@ketchum.edu 

Hong, JaLane 463-7577 Ketchum Health jhong@ketchum.edu 

Hosford, Brianne 449-7527 Ketchum Health bhosford@ketchum.edu 

Housos, Michael 992-7873 Building C mhousos@ketchum.edu 

Houston, Jason 449-7485 Building B jhouston@ketchum.edu 

Hsieh, Nancy 463-7556 Ketchum Health nhsieh@ketchum.edu 

Htay, Clarissa 463-7559 Ketchum Health chtay@ketchum.edu 

Hua, Henry, Dr. 872-5717 Building E hhua@ketchum.edu 

Huang, Andrea, Dr. PAGE Ketchum Health aso@ketchum.edu 

Huang, Kristine, Dr. 463-7571 Ketchum Health khuang@ketchum.edu 

Huerta, Alma 872-5716 Building E ahuerta@ketchum.edu 

Hwang, Clare, Dr. 463-7592 Ketchum Health chwang@ketchum.edu 

Jacklin, Lori 463-7540 Ketchum Health ljacklin@ketchum.edu 

Jaime Medrano, Mario 323-234-1356 UECLA mjaimemedrano@ketchum.edu 

Jimenez, Jose 499-7489 Building B jjimenez@ketchum.edu 

Johnson, Russell 449-7412 Ketchum Health rjohnson@ketchum.edu 
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